
Highlighted 9 HOLE

Month DAY DATE TMT# LOCATION TIME

1 February Wednesday 2/1/2023 18 1 Wildhorse  (GP)  8 s/gun

2 THURSDAY 2/16/2023 18 2 MacKenzie ($34/$51) 9:06

3 Wednesday 2/22/2023 18 3 Woodcreek (GR Pay) 9:00

4 Friday 2/24/2023 9 1 Bradshaw 8:30

5 March Wednesday 3/1/2023 18 4 Bartley Cavanaugh 8:57

6 Friday 3/10/2023 9 2 Arcade Creek (Back) 8:03

7 Wednesday 3/15/2023 18 5 Davis  $16/$28 10:30

8 Monday 3/20/2023 9 3 Land Park 8:30

9 Wednesday 3/22/2023 18 6 Diamond Oaks ($35/$45GP)9:00

10 Wednesday 3/29/2023 18 7 Ancil Hoffman $29/$47 8:28

11 Friday 3/31/2023 9 4 Bradshaw 8:00

12 April Wednesday 4/5/2023 18 8 Whitney Oaks 9:00

13 Friday 4/14/2023 9 5 Emerald Lakes 8:00

14 Monday 4/17/2023 9 6 Arcade Creek (Front) 8:03

15 Wednesday 4/19/2023 18 9 Dry Creek (GP) 9:30

16 Monday 4/24/2023 9 7 Antelope Greens 8:00

17 Wednesday 4/26/2023 18 10 Mather $27/$46, $3 balls (GP)9:02

18 May Wednesday 5/3/2023 18 11 Teal Bend 8:00

19 Monday 5/8/2023 9 8 Emerald Lake 8:00

20 Wednesday 5/17/2023 18 12 MacKenzie ($34/$51) 9:06

21 Friday 5/19/2023 9 9 Arcade Creek (Back) 8:12

22 Wednesday 5/24/2023 18 13 Cherry Island ($25/$43) 8:30

23 Wednesday 5/31/2023 18 14 River Oaks  $42 inc cart 9:00

24 June Friday 6/2/2023 9 10 Land Park 8:30

25 THURSDAY 6/8/2023 18 15 WildHawk $29/$47 9:00

26 Monday 6/12/2023 9 11 Cordova 8:30

27 Monday 6/19/2023 9 12 Emerald Lake 8:00

28 Wednesday 6/21/2023 18 16 Bartley Cavanaugh 8:57

29 Wednesday 6/28/2023 18 17 Bing Maloney ($30/$46)  (GP)7:30 S/gun

30 July Wednesday 7/5/2023 18 18 Morgan Creek   $48  Balls(GP)8 sgun

31 Monday 7/10/2023 9 13 Arcade Creek (Front) 8:03

32 Wednesday 7/19/2023 18 19 Teal Bend 8:00

33 Monday 7/24/2023 9 14 Indian Creek 8:40

34 Wednesday 7/26/2023 18 20 DiaOaks $35/$45 (GP) 9:00

35 Friday 7/28/2023 9 15 Antelope Greens 8:00

36 August Wednesday 8/2/2023 18 21 Mather $27/$46, $3 balls (GP)7:58

37 Friday 8/11/2023 9 16 Land Park 8:00

38 Wednesday 8/16/2023 18 22 Ancil Hoffman $29/$47 7:32
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39 Friday 8/18/2023 9 17 Emerald Lakes 8:00

40 THURSDAY 8/24/2023 18 23 Wildhawk $28/$48 9:00

41 Monday 8/28/2023 9 18 Arcade Creed (Back) 8:21

42 Wednesday 8/30/2023 18 24 Empire Ranch 9:00

43 September Wednesday 9/6/2023 18 25 Lincoln Hills     (GP) 9:30 S/Gun

44 Friday 9/8/2023 9 19 Antelope Greens 8:00

45 Friday 9/15/2023 9 20 Black Oak 10:00

46 Monday 9/18/2023 9 21 Arcade Creek (Front) 8:12

47 Wednesday 9/20/2023 18 26 Wildhorse 8  s/gun

48 Wednesday 9/27/2023 18 27 Mather $27/$46, $3 balls (GP)9:02

49 October Monday 10/2/2023 9 22 Antelope Greens 8:00

50 Wednesday 10/4/2023 18 28 Bing Maloney $30/$46 (GP)8 s/gun

51 Thursday 10/12/2023 9 23 Bing Maloney Executive 8:30

52 Wednesday 10/18/2023 18 29 MacKenzie ($34/$51) 9:06

53 Wednesday 10/25/2023 18 30 Turkey Creek

54 November Wednesday 11/1/2023 18 31 Morgan Creek   (GP) 8 S/Gun

55 December Friday 12/1/2023 18 32 Luncheon Cattleman's 11:00 social



Tournament

Format

1st Big Sir/dual tees   60

2nd Big Sir/dual tees  60

3rd Big Sir/Dual Tees  60

Ind/pick your tees            60

Ind, dual tees              60

1st League Champ      60

Ind/Dual tees             60

Ind/dual tees             60

Ind, dual tees              48

Ind, dual tees              48

Ind/Dual tees              60

Ind/Dual Tees             60

Ind, dual tee times     60

Ind/split tees              60

2nd League Champ     60

Ind, Dual tees,            60

Ind/Dual Tees             60

SHAMBLE                     60

Ind/Dual tees              60

Ind, dual tees              60

Ind, dual tees              48

Ind/Dual tees              60



2 Man Best Ball           60

Ind,/ Dual Tees                 60

Ind, dual tee               60

Ind/ Dual Tee             60

Ind/Dual tees             48

Ind/ Dual Tees            60

3rd League Champ      60

4th League Champ           60

5th League Champ      60

Noon lunch 


